Horse
Door Dash

Northwest SCF
Handyman

Not Like Us
Monte Carlo
Memory Lane
Speak Softly

Just Gibbs

FS Marked Money
Dallas

Right Where U Wanabi
Pretty Boy Floyd
Dare To Be Great
Gibbs

Elegant Zee
Junebug

Tucker C

Cheeseburger In Paradise

Hidden Treasure
Davenport
Strawberry Shortcake
SH Hues of Opal
Lucky Mistress

Lucy in the Sky

Pearly's Been True

Horse
Lily P

Horse
My Little Poneigh

Across The Universe
The Chestnut Mare
Along for the ride
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New Circuit

Standings

2025 Oct 04 2:32pm

Baby Green Hunter

Owner
Shelby Litwin

Erika Kurtz

Lelia Netzorg

Ella Hlavaty

Avery Bracken

Valerie A. O'Donnell

Sue Ensor
Ashley Keenan
Ava Wilson
Laura Kraucunas
Linda Furches
Natalie Warner
Sue Ensor

Sophia Atwood
Abby King

Alison Martin

Ashley Keenan

Jillian Hummer

Farms, Walnut Grove

Tessa McGuinn

Emilia Kleinman

Children's Hunter Pony

Owner
Derek Donegan

Cross Rail Hunter

Owner
Beth Orem

Helen Friedrichs
BrownHill Stable
Brownhill Stable

Rider
Heidi Stello

Sami Michael
Kenneth Netzorg
Mia Snyder
Ella Hlavaty
Avery Bracken
Mia Snyder
Haley Kauffman
Haven Merrill
Ava Wilson
Katie Derer
Ellie Jenkins
Natalie Warner
Haley Rhinier
Sophia Atwood
Carly Hillard
Abby King
Alison Martin
Norah Hensil
Ava Wilson
Maeve Rose
Raegan Byriel
Behyan Weber
Tessa McGuinn

Lauren A. Naro

Rider
Emily Donegan

Rider
Amelia Dolan

Abby Gadberry
Emma Keenan

Olivia Keenan

Total
155.00

106.50
81.00
70.00
64.00
40.00
32.50
27.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
20.00
19.50
18.00
16.50
16.50
16.00
12.50
12.00
11.00
10.00

7.50
6.00
1.50
0.50

Total
112.00

Total
120.00

107.00
88.00
70.00
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Teenie Bit Of Heaven
Teton

O Snap

Get Smart

Smooth Sailing

The Rescue Ranger
Princess Charmeuse
Strawberry Wine
Our Girl Ellie

Charlie Brown

Show Me The Gold
Maximus

FS Marked Money
Hole In One

Kawhi Me A River

Ghost Big or Go Home

Junior Equitation 17/Under

Horse
Picasso Moon

Magical Thinking

Chill Out

Lily P

Don't Stop Believin'
Five High Storm
Crimson End

Orchard Hill's Ghiradelli

Cookie Monster

Horse
Dragon Queen

Oliver

Harold Van Klaverborch
Magic in the Air

Divine Cause

Tzara van Hieste
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Ella Smith

Bridge Acres Stables
Beth Orem

Beth Orem

Helen Friedrichs
Ashley Keenan
Bridge Acres Stables
Skarlett Robertson
Brownhill Stable
BrownHill Stable
Erika Kurtz

Beth Orem

Ashley Keenan
Addison Hurford
BrownHill Stable

Emilia Kleinman

Owner
Giuliana Mascali

Christina Musselman
Whitney Carmouche
Derek Donegan
Pauline Jordy
Andrea Sensenig
Kelli B. Wenger

Ella Short

Silver Top Stables

Low Adult Hunter

Owner
Nicole Collier

Hailey Tobias
Stephanie Hartranft
Carly Gutmann

Mallory Sensenig

Gianna Hocker
Elaine Lorenzo
Sienna Schlenker
Elizabeth Goold
Ava Richardson
Taylor Urner
Maggie Pember
Skarlett Robertson
Gracie Devore
Joie Stoltzfus
Gianna Hocker
Audrey Florek
Sophia Palmer
Addison Hurford
Michelle Draper

Elizabeth Kleinman

Rider
Giuliana Mascali

Ava Musselman
Abigail Donegan
Emily Donegan
Genevieve Heskett
Carmen Sensenig
Alana Wenger
Beatrice Gravel

Alana Wenger

Rider
Nicole Collier

Hailey Tobias
Stephanie Hartranft
Carly Gutmann
Mallory Sensenig
Chloe Costello

64.00
56.00
50.00
49.00
36.00
30.00
23.00
21.00
19.50
16.00
16.00
14.00
14.00

4.00

4.00

1.50

Total
242.00

183.00
75.00
59.00
47.00
30.00
16.00
14.00
10.00

Total
80.00

80.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
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Horse
One Mad Rose

Chill Out

Don't Stop Believin'
Jackpot is Due
Picasso Moon

Fips

Maverick

Monte Carlo
Prosperity Run
Forest

Archer Hf

Frankie

Horse
Picasso Moon

Crimson End
Walking on Sunshine
Woodlands Valentine
Princess Poppy
Marshal

Horse
Cayenne Z

Magical Thinking
Fleur

Grand Finale
Sangria

All Around Fancy
Pennies from Heaven
Forest

Sargent Pepper
Handyman
Elegant Zee

See Ya Sista
Battle Royalty
Loco Lobo

Duly Noted
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Low Children's Hunter Horse

Owner
Ava Groy

Whitney Carmouche
Pauline Jordy
Jennifer Ruth
Giuliana Mascali

Mackenzie J. Peffley
Brooke Brown

Ella Hlavaty
Rebecca j. Weik
Brooke Brown

Lydia Harrison

Brooke Brown

Low Children's Hunter Pony

Owner
Giuliana Mascali

Kelli B. Wenger
Beth Orem
Elizabeth Stelljes
Erika Kurtz

Brooke Brown

Modified Hunter Horse

Owner
Erika Kurtz

Christina Musselman
Sophia Sowal
Madison K. Malcolm
Natalie Warner
Hailey Ungenmach
Linda Furches
Brooke Brown
Terra Peter

Lelia Netzorg
Sophia Atwood
Erika Kurtz

Abigail Cross
Natalie Warner
Erika Kurtz

Rider
Ava Groy

Abigail Donegan
Genevieve Heskett
Ella Shutter
Giuliana Mascali

Mackenzie J. Peffley
Olivia Shorter

Ella Hlavaty

Ayla Good

Isabella Brown
Lydia Harrison

Lily Bradley

Rider
Giuliana Mascali

Alana Wenger
Lily Peterson
Elizabeth Stelljes
Eliza Kurtz

Eva Gransee

Rider
Logan Jack

Ava Musselman
Sophia Sowal
Kayla A. O'Donnell
Ellie Discuillo
Hailey Ungenmach
Zoey Noss

Abby Johnson
Terra Peter

Lelia Netzorg
Sophia Atwood
Brynne Mclintyre
Abigail Cross
Olivia Coatsworth

Elizabeth Bomberger

Total
166.00

100.00
64.00
38.00
36.00
32.00
28.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
20.00

9.00

Total
256.00

174.00
66.00
36.00
26.00

4.00

Total
220.50

169.50
105.50
70.00
60.00
25.00
23.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
14.00
12.50
11.00
10.00
9.50

3/10



Evacuation
Tucker C
Zarrah

Count The Cash
Misty's Gold

Horse
Crimson End

TB Bin Bintu Britni
Dora the Explorer
Nugget

Set In Stone
Strawberry Shortcake
Strawberry Wine
Shake 'N Blake
Arnaby Bo Bijou

Horse
Scouting The Milkyway

Gale Force

Second Star to the Right
TB Bin Bintu Britni
Cayenne Z

Lucy in the Sky

Across The Universe
Count The Cash
Marigold

Marigold PF
Handyman

Miss Pink

Orchard Hill's Ghiradelli
Strawberry Wine

Set In Stone

The Rescue Ranger

Horse
Along for the ride

Speak Softly
Not Like Us
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Erika Kurtz
Abby King
Brooke Brown
Erika Kurtz
Addy Rutt

Modified Hunter Pony

Owner
Kelli B. Wenger

Ella Decosta
Anya Mecca

Sara Oldenski
Rebecca j. Weik
Ashley Keenan
Skarlett Robertson
Beth Orem

Flowering Pear Farm

Novice Equitation

Owner
Amy Harshbarger

Autumn Gibson
Bridge Acres Stables
Ella Decosta

Erika Kurtz

Tessa McGuinn
Helen Friedrichs
Erika Kurtz
Brownhill Stable
Kristine Guthrie
Lelia Netzorg
Becky Weik

Ella Short

Skarlett Robertson
Rebecca j. Weik

Ashley Keenan

Open Hunter

Owner
Brownhill Stable

Valerie A. O'Donnell

Clara Dagen
Abby King
Hayley Lopez
Sarah Wauls
Addy Rutt

Rider
Alana Wenger

Ella Decosta
Anya Mecca

Sara Oldenski
Alyssa Grillo

Molly Surderski
Skarlett Robertson
Lily Peterson
Skarlett Robertson

Rider

Brooke Harshbarger

Autumn Gibson
Hannah Granruth
Ella Decosta
Logan Jack
Tessa McGuinn
Emily Wilkinson
Juliana Scheick
Joie Stoltzfus
Natalie Keister
Lelia Netzorg
Sarah Tucci
Beatrice Gravel
Skarlett Robertson
Alexis Wallis

Rose Teagan

Rider
Olivia Keenan

Mia Snyder
Mia Snyder

6.50
6.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Total
180.00

172.00
134.00
32.00
32.00
30.00
30.00
24.00
20.00

Total
169.00

168.50
100.50
77.00
76.00
65.50
48.00
31.00
25.00
20.00
18.00
17.00
14.50
12.00
1.50
0.50

Total
184.00

104.00
102.00
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Blow the Whistle
Sangria

Tucker C

See Ya Sista

You Silly Goose
Loco Lobo

Junebug

Magnum Blue Force
FS Marked Money
Girl Math

Dream Big
Strawberry Shortcake
Teknical Difficulties

The Rescue Ranger

Horse
Gale Force

Sargent Pepper

Silver Bunny

Horse
Scouting The Milkyway

Marigold

Walking on Sunshine
Kings Ransom
Houdini

KLB Shooterslilchic

Horse
Lily P

Horse
Memory Lane

Superman

Dare To Be Great

Girl Math

Right Where U Wanabi
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Natalie Warner
Abby King

Erika Kurtz
Megan Fuhrman

Natalie Warner

Justin Nester
Ashley Keenan
Jill Reilley
Erika Kurtz
Ashley Keenan
Natalie Warner

Ashley Keenan

Pleasure Horse

Owner
Autumn Gibson

Terra Peter

Marie Morrison

Pleasure Pony

Owner
Amy Harshbarger

Brownhill Stable
Beth Orem
Brooke Brown
Madeleine Burst

Sophia Carroll

Pony Medal

Owner
Derek Donegan

Pre Green Hunter

Owner
Avery Bracken

Low Key Farm
Natalie Warner
Jill Reilley

Laura Kraucunas

Payton Lengle
Julia Vannoy
Abby King
Barb Mclintyre
Talia Breneman
Julia Vannoy
Carly Hillard
Mallory Hetrick
Haven Merrill
Jill Reilley
Sylvia Schach
Maeve Rose
Julia Zentner

Taylor Urner

Rider
Autumn Gibson

Terra Peter
Sarah White

Rider

Brooke Harshbarger

Joie Stoltzfus

Lily Peterson
Arianna Dennison
Svea Tryon

Sarah Young

Rider
Emily Donegan

Rider
Avery Bracken

Denali Lucot
Natalie Warner
Jill Reilley

Laura Kraucunas

48.00
36.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
26.00
20.00
18.00
17.00
12.00
10.00
10.00

5.00

4.00

Total
80.00

48.00
40.00

Total
292.00

200.00
140.00
28.00
22.00
8.00

Total
30.00

Total
217.00

140.00
64.00
40.00
36.00
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Early To Bed
Echoes of Destiny
Lucky Mistress
Kawhi Me A River
Dream Big
Riverside

Now or Never

Aptitude Adjustment

Horse
Morton's Regal Cat

Orchard Hills Tigerlily
Toy Machine
Hollywood Halo
Fleetwood

Honey Baked

Princess Poppy
Teknical Difficulties
Clarewood Dee-Licious
McCloskey

Monkey Bars

BrownHill Stable
Kyra Devine

Farms, Walnut Grove
BrownHill Stable
Erika Kurtz

Hayley Raach

Barb Mclntyre
BrownHill Stable

Short Stirrup Hunter

Owner
Olivia Grosh

Mandy Kennington
Lauren Hale

Erika Kurtz

Ellie Fabiano

Lily Fisher

Erika Kurtz

Natalie Warner
Sophia Martin
Bernadette Thompson

Bernadette Thompson

Thoroughbred Hunter

Horse
Lucy in the Sky

Sargent Pepper
Chase Me Charlie
Just Gibbs

Magic in the Air
Sonoma Coast
Misty's Gold
Grand Finale
Evacuation

Miss Pink

Cera Una Volta

Lovin Is Easy
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Owner
Tessa McGuinn

Terra Peter

Sophiet Schaffer
Sue Ensor

Carly Gutmann
Angelina Greto
Addy Rutt

Madison K. Malcolm
Erika Kurtz

Becky Weik
Kathleen Gowl

Trinity Vozzella

Olivia Keenan
Kyra Devine
Behyan Weber
Kendra Blank
Sylvia Schach
Hayley Raach
Barb Mclintyre
Carly Hillard

Rider
Olivia Grosh

Ava Perrone
Logan Jones
Makenna Spangler
Ellie Fabiano
Avery Powers
Madalyn Horner
Julia Zentner
Sophia Martin
Harper Bennett

Caris Schuster

Rider
Tessa McGuinn

Terra Peter
Sophiet Schaffer
Haley Kauffman
Lilly Tolley
Angelina Greto
Jordan I. Allen
Kayla A. O'Donnell
Clara Dagen
Alyssa Tucci
Freya Andrews

Trinity Vozzella

32.00
24.00
20.00
18.00
14.00
12.50

5.00

2.50

Total
241.00

144.00
82.00
48.00
36.00
36.00
26.00
24.00
16.50
12.00
12.00

Total
199.00

106.00
58.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
28.00
28.00
16.00
16.00
12.00
10.00
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Beginner Rider

Rider Total
Ava Peck 180.00
Alexandra Ninow 132.50
Amelia Dolan 102.50
Elaine Lorenzo 52.00
Elizabeth Goold 41.50
Ellie Fabiano 38.00
Mae Dillon 36.50
Sienna Schlenker 32.00
Olivia Grosh 32.00
Rylee Nolt 28.00
Gianna Hocker 27.00
Aubrey Sheets 26.00
Audrey Florek 24.00
Zoe Edwards 24.00
Sabrina Davidson-Patterson 18.00
Brianna Davidson-Patterson 12.00
Adalie Kreider 10.00
Emma Keenan 8.00
Payton Lengle 5.00
Aila Ponsell 4.00
Harper Bennett 3.50
Hailee Doyle 3.00
Graceyn Fleck 2.50
Caris Schuster 2.00
Leadline
Rider Total
Mia Dellavecchio 122.00
Giavanna Whiteman 108.00
Everly Brewer 78.00
Emeila LaManna 20.00
Eva Martin 16.00
Marcella Kleinman 12.00

Lesson Mount

Rider Total
Sophia Rondinelli 170.00
Keira Suter 130.00
Dia Mercado 104.00
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Katelyn Mento 76.00

Abby Flint 56.00
Jentri Green 40.00
Samantha Burke 38.00
Amber McCord 26.00
Lilliana Rovito 24.00
Colin Nolt 19.00
Emma Lane 2.00
Kendra Blank 1.00

Long Stirrup

Rider Total
Sami Michael 116.00
Emily Wilkinson 88.00
Nicole Collier 80.00
Catherine Fair 28.00

Pre-Mini Stirrup

Rider Total
Islee Piva 272.00
Isla Walker 214.00
Nora Renaldo 148.00
Lily Fisher 26.00
Kylie Mays 24.00
Karlee Doyle 23.00
Winifred James 22.00
Mia Dellavecchio 12.00
Jentri Green 11.00
Sophia Wallace 10.00
Eva Martin 6.00

Shortest Stirrup Equitation

Rider Total
Makenna Spangler 72.00
Ava Perrone 56.00
Madalyn Horner 52.00
Ellie Fabiano 40.00
Sophia Martin 34.00
Gigi Fabiano 10.00
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Walk Trot Canter Equitation

Rider Total
Natalie Keister 216.00
Ava Peck 184.50
Olivia Velez 78.50
Abby Flint 78.50
Rylee Nolt 63.50
Samantha Burke 63.00
Dayton Kanagy 62.00
Zoey Good 49.00
Skarlett Robertson 40.00
Julia Zentner 40.00
Molly Surderski 40.00
Mina Itle 38.50
Em Stinchfield 38.00
Graceyn Fleck 35.50
Paige Caldwell 32.00
Gianna Hocker 29.00
Maria Cicioni 28.50
Zoe Edwards 27.00
Aubrey Sheets 26.00
Mae Dillon 21.50
Makenna Spangler 16.00
Emma Keenan 14.50
Maggie Pember 14.00
Raylee Guest 14.00
Aila Ponsell 14.00
Rose Teagan 13.00
Sophia Palmer 11.50
Adelaide Hurt 5.00
Ava Richardson 4.00
Leah Boston 4.00
Elizabeth Kleinman 3.50
Hailee Doyle 3.50

Walk Trot Canter Equitation Adult

Rider Total
Laura Kraucunas 40.00
Catherine Fair 20.00
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Walk Trot Older

Rider Total
Ava Perrone 205.00
Adelaide Hurt 200.00
Aubrey Sheets 75.00
Samantha Burke 66.00
Kendra Blank 56.00
Clementine Pacho 56.00
Paige Caldwell 28.00
Olivia Keenan 25.00
Colin Nolt 20.00
Dayton Kanagy 18.00
Keira Seuter 13.00
Katelyn Mento 10.00
Lilliana Rovito 8.00

Walk Trot Younger

Rider Total
Sophia Martin 248.00
Hadley Brewer 106.00
Lucy Moss 46.00
Karlee Doyle 28.00
Ella Bingnear 26.00
Samuel Stello 20.00
Della Hubbell 14.00
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